Catalog No.BK-P049
Mini type PMEM
Actual size!
■  Convert pressurized air
to vacuum in one touch
Can be used where space is
limited.
Inline Ejector

Port size φ4 mm [0.157 in.], φ6 mm [0.236 in.] quick fitting selected φ4 mm [0.157 in.] quick fitting
Specifications
Order Codes
●Inline ejector Standard type
PME - - -
Inline ejector
Nozzle diameter
05 : Nozzle diameter 0.5 mm [0.020 in.]
07 : Nozzle diameter 0.7 mm [0.028 in.]
Vacuum/flow rate specifications
 Blank : Standard specifications
H : High flow rate specifications
 LNote : Low pressure specifications
Note: Not available with the PME05.
Fitting size
J4 : φ4 mm [0.157 in.] quick fitting
J6 : φ6 mm [0.236 in.] quick fitting
Exhaust method
 Blank : Open to atmosphere
T : Concentrated exhaust (vent φ6 mm [0.236 in.] quick fitting)
Bracket
 Blank : None
 B : With bracket
●Inline ejector Mini type
PMEM - -
Inline ejector
Mini type
Nozzle diameter
03 : Nozzle diameter 0.3 mm [0.012 in.]
04 : Nozzle diameter 0.4 mm [0.016 in.]
05 : Nozzle diameter 0.5 mm [0.020 in.]
Vacuum/flow rate specifications
 Blank : Standard specifications
L : Low pressure specifications
Fitting size
J4 : φ4 mm [0.157 in.] quick fitting
Bracket
 Blank : None
B : With bracket
●Bracket (1 per bag)
B - PME
Nozzle diameter
05: Nozzle diameter 0.5 mm [0.020 in.] (for PME05)
07: Nozzle diameter 0.7 mm [0.028 in.] (for PME07)
●Replacement filter elements (10 per bag)
E - PME
J4
●Bracket (1 per bag)
B - PMEM
●Replacement filter elements (10 per bag)
E - PMEM
(nozzle diameter: common to 05, 07)
(nozzle diameter: common to 03, 04, 05)
Note: Pressure at which vacuum is reached is calculated using standard atmospheric pressure to within a ±5% range.
3
Inner construction diagram
● PME Standard type
Filter element Plastic body
▲ EX port
(Exhaust port)
▲ P port
(Compressed air supply port)
▲
V port
(Vacuum generator port)
Vacuum port body
Filter element Plastic bodyPlug
▲
▲
Vacuum port body
▲
Spacer
EX port